
FHC

YD

TD

HB CORAL
BALLROOM

C

DE

AB

100

102

104

110

112

403

405

411

413

Entrance

8' 8'

Booth Count
Expo8x10..............40
Poster Board 8ft....23

103

105

107

202

204

206

109 208

203

205

207

302

304

306

209 308

303

305

307

402

404

406

309 408

401

10'-4"

111 210 211 310 311 410

RE
VI

SI
ON

 D
AT

E:
DR

AW
N 

BY
:

Na
tl 

As
sn

 o
f M

ed
ic

al
 E

xa
m

in
er

s 
(N

AM
E)

 A
nn

ua
l 2

02
1

Oc
to

be
r 1

4-
19

, 2
02

1
Hi

lto
n 

W
es

t P
al

m
 B

ea
ch

/O
ce

an
a 

Ba
llr

oo
m

/W
es

t P
al

m
 B

ea
ch

, F
L

Ca
rlo

s 
Oz

un
a

06
/2

1/
20

21


	Sheets and Views
	Exhibit Floorplan


